

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4/07 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1344 OF 2007

M/S. UMA SHANKAR KAMAL NARAIN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. M.D. OVERSEAS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.(N.P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 7.9.2007 for mentioning.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master